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Product Specification Sheet

PROFILE ALUMINIUM NARROW RECESSED 1M FROSTED DIFFUSER

INCLUDE 2 ENDCAPS

ILPFR175

This recessed mounted profile is designed to be plastered into interior walls and ceilings. It is ideal for
lighting applications including illuminating kitchens, bathrooms, toilets, changing rooms and similar rooms
which have ceramic tiling. The profile can also be used on plastered walls and ceilings to create linear
lighting effects. The L shape trim of the profile makes it easy to fit the profile into plaster and concrete

materials, with a seamless finish.

Quick Order Code:
Barcode:
Category:

Range Name:
Product Type:
Warranty (Years):

Product Weight (9):

Max Strip Width (mm):

Mounting Type:

Profile Height (in mm):

Profile Width:

Max Strip IP Rating:

Package Weight (g):

Package Length (mm):

Package Width (mm):

874711
5055788255826
Strips

Plaster-in
Aluminium Profiles
1

280
10
Recessed

14
54.5

IP67

2000
1080
170



Package Depth (mm): 130
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